
(ot)

Final 4 Final 4

(ot)

(2 ot)

(ot)

8

0

3

2

4

2

7

2

3

0

Final 4 Final 4

8

0

10

0
(ot)

10

0
(3 ot)

7

0

8

0

6

2

K
e

n
t

Springboro

Lake Catholic

Lake Cath.

St. Francis

Gilmour Academy

Gilmour

Benedictine

Trinity

Trinity

Trinity

Kent Roosevelt

Brecksville

Cleveland Heights

St. Francis

St. John's

Gilmour

Gilmour

Hudson

University

Aurora

Central Cath.

N.Olmsted

N.Olmsted

Northview

Northview

Northview

Lake Cath.

University

University

Orange
Benedictine

Shaker Hts
Shaker Heights

8

0

2

1

0

0

2

4

0

Brush

Chagrin Falls

Strongsville

Padua

St. Edward

St. Edward

St. Edward

U.Arlington

Troy

Troy

Moeller

Talawanda

Northview

Lake

Springfield

Clay

Perrysburg

Ottawa Hills

Maumee

Start

Anthony Wayne
Centerville

North Olmsted

Elyria Catholic

Padua

Olmsted Falls

Amherst Steele

Parma

U.Arlington

U.Arlington

Talawanda

Alter

Coffman

Coffman

Beavercreek

4

10

1

C
o

l
u

m
b

u
s S

y
l

v
a

n
ia

Padua Franciscan

Central Catholic

Bowling Green

Findlay

St. John's

Whitmer

St. Francis

Southview

B.G.

St. John's

St. Francis

Findlay

Whitmer

Southview

Euclid

University SchoolBay

Avon Lake

Strongsville

St. Ignatius

Beavercreek

St. Edward

B
r

o
o

k
l

y
n

Gahanna Lincoln

Hudson

Fremont Ross

Anthony Wayne

2006 State Champion

Springboro

Dublin Jerome

Troy

Kilbourne

Moeller

St. Xavier

Sycamore

Talawanda

Kettering Alter

St. Charles

Dublin Coffman

Thomas Worth.

Centerville

Padua

Padua

Upper Arlington

Dublin Scioto

13

3

2

1

3

2

5

8

7

2

1

2

1

4

2

5

1

2

1

6

Holy Name

Lakewood

Normandy

Rocky River

Midview

11

1

1

5

5

1

7

0

1

2

Steele

Bay

Strongsville

Rocky River

Lakewood

2

10

0

3

2

10

0

4

3

1

0

5

4

2

9

2

4

11

2

2

3

7

2

5

2

4Padua

U.Arlington

Coffman

4

7

6 5

2

1

5

4

8

2

5

B.G.

Northview

University

Padua Northview

3

1

3

0

1

7

5

0

0

3

0

0

8

0

0

2

3

5

0

14

8

12

Walsh Jesuit

Aurora

10

0

10

5

11

5

4

2

4

1

8

4

1

11

5

6

5

7

6

1

1

Kent Rosevelt
Garfield Heights

Shaker Heights
West Geauga

Brecksville
Mayfield

Lakewood 4

Brooklyn 2

0

2

3

5

6

Hoover

Orange

Benedictine

Kenston

Cleveland Heights
N.D.C.L.

0

4

3

Brush

Twinsburg
Hudson

Mentor
Chagrin Falls
Canfield

Walsh Jesuit
C.V.C.A.

Aurora
Solon


